Linde P-250 (127)

(TR1070)

Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Drive wheels (size)
Type of tyres, drive wheels
Steering wheels (size)
Energy

Driver's place

Cabin equipment
Battery

Lights

Approved

Linde

P-250 (127)

Tractor

2500

1820

3045

1300

7.00-12

Pneumatic

6.00x9

Electric

Closed cabin

Varme, visker/vasker, sidespejle
80V/620ah

Lys til kersel pa vej, blitz

This machine is delivered with new
statutory safety approval




